
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

Outlaw State #005 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

288 
600 
820 
1136 
1389 
1641 
1859 
2111 
2397 
2649 
2902 
3122 
3599 
3883 
4135 
4354 
4641 
5008 

2.88 0.10 0.18 0.50 0.50 
3.12 0.10 0.18 0.55 1.05 
2.20 0.10 0.18 0.39 1.44 
3.16 0.20 0.35 1.11 2.54 
2.53 0.20 0.35 0.89 3.43 
2.52 0.10 0.18 0.44 3.87 
2.18 0.10 0.18 0.38 4.25 
2.52 0.20 0.35 0.88 5.13 
2.86 0.40 0.70 2.00 7.13 
2.52 0.20 0.35 0.88 8.02 
2.53 0.10 0.18 0.44 8.46 
2.20 0.30 0.53 1.16 9.61 
4.77 0.10 0.18 0.83 10.45 
2.84 0.10 0.18 0.50 10.94 
2.52 0.20 0.35 0.88 11.83 
2.19 0.50 0.88 1.92 13.74 
2.87 0.80 1.40 4.02 17.76 
3.67 0.80 1.40 5.14 22.90 

OIL i 

ARTESIA DISTRICT 

WAR 2 7 20/5 

RECEIVED 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the^/^" day of^LWs>/KjWf- , 2014 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

/Iditary Public V—s 

4 $ ? ^ JACKI ANN ZENT 
• A ' Notary Public, State of Texas 

My Commission Expires 
March 03, 2015 


